
 Cust_Trip07ND.rpt 

 Routefinder Pro 12.6 Page 1 of 1 We Care  

 Effective: 08/15/2018 

 BUS #210 The "Y", Highway 10 & Futura to  

 DeSmet (k-8) 
 DeSmet School 1D AM (K-8) - #210 

  

 7:42 am HIGHWAY 10 W & WIMMETT LN...JUST BEFORE    

 THE FIRE STATION  (PULL OFF ROAD) 

 7:44 am HIGHWAY 10 W & THORNTON DR  

 7:45 am 8060 HIGHWAY 10  

 7:47 am 7995 HIGHWAY 10 W (MARVINS PLACE) 

 7:49 am ALITA DR & DERBY DR & ENTERPRISE WAY 

 7:50 am ALITA DR & INSPIRATION DR   

 7:50 am 9555 INSPIRATION DR   

 7:51 am HIGHWAY 10 W & FUTURITY DR  

 7:52 am HIGHWAY 10 W & ROLLER COASTER RD (PULL    

 OFF THE HIGHWAY) 

 7:55 am TRAINING DR @ FUTURA / BUENA VISTA    

 TRAILER COURT 

 8:01 am DESMET  

 

 Effective: 08/15/2018 

 BUS #210 DeSmet to Futura, Highway 10,  

 The "Y" & Butler Cr (k-8) 
 DeSmet School 1D PM (K-8) - #210 

  

 3:35 pm DESMET  

 3:40 pm TRAINING DR @ FUTURA / BUENA VISTA HERE   

 3:45 pm HIGHWAY 10 W & WIMMETT LN  

 3:47 pm HIGHWAY 10 W & THORNTON DR  

 3:49 pm 8060 HIGHWAY 10 W  

 3:51 pm 7995 HIGHWAY 10 W (MARVINS PLACE)   

 3:53 pm ALITA DR & DERBY DR & ENTERPRISE WAY   

 3:54 pm ALITA DR & INSPIRATION DR   

 3:54 pm 9555 INSPIRATION DR   

 3:55 pm HIGHWAY 10 W & FUTURITY DR  

 3:56 pm HIGHWAY 10 W & ROLLER COASTER RD  

 4:01 pm BUTLER CREEK RD & MACARTHUR DR   

 4:02 pm 8255 BUTLER CREEK RD (HANSON'S LANE)   

 4:02 pm BUTLER CREEK RD & CHINOOK DR   

 4:04 pm BUTLER CREEK RD & LAVALLE CREEK RD   

 4:06 pm 9250 BUTLER CREEK RD   

 4:07 pm 9277 BUTLER CREEK RD (COVENENT LN)   

 4:07 pm 9570 BUTLER CREEK RD   

 4:08 pm 9916 BUTLER CREEK RD   

 4:09 pm 10080 BUTLER CREEK RD   

 4:09 pm 10230 BUTLER CREEK RD (SCHMIDT TURN    

 AROUND)



 Cust_Trip07ND.rpt 

 Routefinder Pro 12.6 Page 1 of 1 We Care  

 
   

 

 Effective: 08/15/2018 

 BUS #232 Butler Creek, Goodan / Keil,  

 Canyon Village to DeSmet (k-8) 
 DeSmet School 2D AM (K-8) - #232 

 7:32 am 10230 BUTLER CREEK RD (SCHMIDT TURN    

 AROUND) 
 7:34 am 10080 BUTLER CREEK RD   
 
 7:35 am 9916 BUTLER CREEK RD   
 
 7:36 am 9570 BUTLER CREEK RD   
 
 7:37 am 9277 BUTLER CREEK RD (COVENENT LN)   
 
 7:38 am 9250 BUTLER CREEK RD   
 
 7:39 am BUTLER CREEK RD & LAVALLE CREEK RD   
 
 7:40 am BUTLER CREEK RD & CHINOOK DR   
 
 7:41 am 8255 BUTLER CREEK RD (HANSON'S LANE)   
 
 7:42 am BUTLER CREEK RD & MACARTHUR DR   
 
 7:45 am 6405 GOODAN LN   
 
 7:46 am 6295 GOODAN LN   
 
 7:46 am 6035 KEIL LOOP   
 
 7:46 am 5975 KEIL LOOP   
 
 7:48 am 5480 KEIL LOOP   
 
 7:48 am 5350 KEIL LOOP   
 
 7:50 am KEIL LOOP & GOODAN LN   
 
 7:52 am GOODAN LN & THORNBIRD LN   
 

 7:59 am CHESAPEAKE WAY & CANYON CREEK BLVD    

 (LOAD ON CHESAPEAKE WAY. STUDENTS ARE  

 TO WAIT AND LOAD AT RED FERN PARK) 
 8:05 am DESMET MIDDLE  
 

 Effective: 08/15/2018 

 BUS #232 DeSmet to Goodan / Keil, Canyon  

 Creek (k-8) 
 DeSmet School 2D PM (K-8) - #232 

 3:35 pm DESMET  

 3:38 pm 6405 GOODAN LN   
 
 3:39 pm 6295 GOODAN LN   
 
 3:39 pm 6035 KEIL LOOP   
 
 3:39 pm 5975 KEIL LOOP   
 
 3:41 pm 5480 KEIL LOOP   
 
 3:41 pm 5350 KEIL LOOP   
 
 3:43 pm KEIL LOOP & GOODAN LN   
 
 3:44 pm GOODAN LN & THORNBIRD LN   
 

 3:51 pm CHESAPEAKE WAY & CANYON CREEK BLVD    

 (RED FERN PARK) 
 4:02 pm SNOW BOWL RD & KEEGAN TRL  


